Position

Supervising Probation Officer

Senior Deputy Probation Off.

Deputy Probation Officer Il

Detention Officer Il - 1

Deputy Probation Officer Il

Other Positions Held

County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Department

Probation - Youth
Offender

Probation - Youth
Offender

Probation - Youth
Offender

Probation - Youth
Offender

Probation - Youth
Offender

Total Wages

$79,624

$68,250

$65,535

$62,770

$57,004

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$19,813
$32,580
$17,475

$16,253

$34,275



