Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervising Probation Officer		Yolo County	Probation - Youth Offender	\$79,624	\$19,813
Senior Deputy Probation Off.		Yolo County	Probation - Youth Offender	\$68,250	\$32,580
Deputy Probation Officer II		Yolo County	Probation - Youth Offender	\$65,535	\$17,475
Detention Officer II - 1		Yolo County	Probation - Youth Offender	\$62,770	\$16,253
Deputy Probation Officer II		Yolo County	Probation - Youth Offender	\$57,004	\$34,275